
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 4-A

Start 1-23-19
7 soil 7 Finish 1-31-19

25 clay/gravel 32
64 shale 96
77 lime 173
99 shale 272
113 lime 385
49 shale 434
70 lime 504 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 970’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 509
47 lime 556
183 shale 739
28 lime 767
49 shale 816
26 lime 842
21 shale 863
12 lime 875
13 shale 888
3 lime 891

12 shale 903
4 lime 907

34 shale 941
4 Sandy shale 945 odor 
5 bkn sand 950 good show

26 Shale 976 T.D.
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